p yiueui of one huuared and sixty-five
1(165) dollars, with interest at 8 per cen»

! per annum, payable annually iu advance,

i according to the conditions of a note at

It
ached to the mortgage. Said principal

and interest on the day of sale willanouui

to one hundred and ninety-nine and twi

j hundredths ($199 2-100) dollars, and alec

two per cent damages and cos of sals

All persons claiming the equity of re

demption or any interest in the above de-

scribed premises are hereby notified of th<

foregoing sale

Auditor’s office, Decatur, Adams county
I Indiana.